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U.S. Cooperator 

 

 
Contact Details 

 
Based 

 
Geographical 
Responsibility 

 
Almond Board of 
California (ABC) 

 

Dariela Roffe-Rackind  
Suite 6, Censeo House, 6 St Peters Street,   
St Albans, Herts, AL1 3LF, the U.K.  
Tel: +44.(0)172.783.3044  
Mob: +44.(0)759.069.0982  
droffe@almondboard.com 
www.almonds.com 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

Alaska Seafood 
Marketing Institute 
(ASMI) 

 

Rebecca Wilson 
Sarah Johnson 
Lotus PR 
1G The Chandlery, 50 Westminster Bridge Road 
London, SE1 7QY, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 20 7953 7470    
Rebecca@wearelotus.co.uk  
Sarah@wearelotus.co.uk 
http://www.alaskaseafood.org/about/contact/ 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

The United 
Kingdom/Netherlands/
Nordics 
 

 Maria G. Kraus  
MK2 

Germany Germany and Eastern 
Europe 

http://www.almonds.com/
mailto:Rebecca@wearelotus.co.uk
mailto:Sarah@wearelotus.co.uk


Oxfordstraβe, 24 D-53111 Bonn, Germany 
Tel: +49 228 943 787 0 
Maria.kraus@mk-2.com  
www.mk-2.com  
http://www.alaskaseafood.org/about/contact/ 
 

 David McClellan, S.L. 
C/ Borrell, 7 – Local 19, 08172 St. Cugat del Vallés 
(Barcelona), Spain 
Tel: +34 93 589 85 47 
dmcclellan@dmcclellan.com 
 

Spain Spain/Portugal 

 Anastasia Talalay 
Crisp Consulting 
Russia  
Tel: +7 (812) 702-7151 
Mob: +7 (904) 637-6928 
Anastasia@crispconsulting.ru 
www.alaskaseafood.org 
www.alaskaseafood.ru 
 

Russia Central and Eastern 
Europe 

American Hardwood 
Export Council (AHEC) 

 

David Venables, Lucy Peacock or Rocio Perez-Inigo  
Unit 20.1, 10-22 Vestry Street, London, N1 7RE, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 20 7626 4111       
david@americanhardwood.org  or 
lucy@americanhardwood.org  or 
Rocio@americanhardwood.org  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

 Carlos Kasner 
Salomón Promoción y Relaciones Públicas 
Segovia, 71 – 7º C, 28005 Madrid, Spain 

Spain Spain  

mailto:Maria.kraus@mk-2.com
http://www.mk-2.com/
mailto:dmcclellan@dmcclellan.com
mailto:david@americanhardwood.org
mailto:lucy@americanhardwood.org
mailto:Rocio@americanhardwood.org


Tel: +34.91.364 25 29     
salomon@salomonspain.com 
 

American Indian Foods 
(AIF) 

 

Christine Berthold  
Berthold & Partners 
Buchweg 3, D-27726 Worpswede, Germany 
Tel:+49 4792 9519 195 
christine@bertholdpartners.de 
www.americanindianfoods.com/ 
 

Germany European Union 

American Peanut 
Council (APC) 

 

Louise McKerchar  
The Lansdowne Building (room 222) 
2 Lansdowne Road, Croydon, CR9 2ER, The U.K. 
Tel: +44 (0) 208 263 6254 
lmckerchar@peanutsusa.org.uk 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

 Marina Moje  
Marina Moje Communication 
Ludwig-Erhard-Straße 6, 20459 Hamburg, Germany 
Tel: +49 40 / 34 80 92-88 
e-Mail: moje@moje-communication.de 
www.moje-communication.de 
 

Germany Germany 

American Pistachio 
Growers (APG) 

 

Jordi Marques 
Shixing Consultants 
C/ Freixa 28-30, 08201 Barcelona, Spain 
Tel: +34.93.414 0555 
jmarques@shixing.net  
www.shixing.net  
 

Spain Spain 

 George Smith  The United Kingdom European Union 

mailto:salomon@salomonspain.com
mailto:christine@bertholdpartners.de
http://www.americanindianfoods.com/
http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=mailto:moje@moje-communication.de
http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=http://www.moje-communication.de


16 Wynches Farm Drive, St. Albans, AL4 0XH, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1727 862 074 
george@midsummermarketing.com  
 

 

American Softwoods  / 
The Softwood Export 
Council / Southern Pine 
Marketing Council  

 

Charles Trevor  
CTA Ltd, 33 Rosebury Road 
London, N10 2LE, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 20 8444 0885 
Charles@charlestrevor.com 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

American Sweet Potato 
Marketing Institute 
(ASPMI) 

 

Maria G. Kraus  
MK2 
Oxfordstraβe, 24 D-53111 Bonn, Germany 
Tel: +49 228 943 787 0 
maria.kraus@mk-2.com  
www.mk-2.com  
 

Germany European Union 

Brewers Association 
(BA) 

 

Sylvia Kopp 
Claire Waldorff Strasse 4, 10117 Berlin, Germany 
Tel: +49 30 3117 6081 
sylvia@brewersassociation.org 
craftbeer.com 
brewersassociation.org 
 

Germany European Union (except 
for the U.K.) 

 Lotte Peplow 
the U.K. 
Tel: +44 7973 698 414 
lotte@peplowpr.com   
 

The United Kingdom United Kingdom 

mailto:george@midsummermarketing.com
mailto:maria.kraus@mk-2.com
http://www.mk-2.com/
http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=mailto:sylvia@brewersassociation.org
mailto:lotte@peplowpr.com


California Pistachio 
Export Council (CPEC) 

 

George Smith  
16 Wynches Farm Drive, St. Albans, AL4 0XH, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1727 862 074 
george@midsummermarketing.com  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

California Prune Board 
(CPB) 

 

Esther Ritson  
Maxine Broderick 
2 MStudio, Talbot Yard, Market Harborough, 
Leicestershire, LE16 7NP, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 1858 462 656 
info@cpbeurope.eu.com 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

California Table Grape 
Commission (CTGC) 

 

Andrew Brown   
Pound House, Pound Lane, Godalming, Surrey GU7 
1BX, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 1483 416136 
Tel: +44 7710 089 250 
andrew@andrewbrownassociates.com  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

California Walnut 
Commission (CWC) 

Pia Kramps 
MK2 
Oxfordstraβe, 24 D-53111 Bonn, Germany 
Tel: +49 228 943 787 0 
pia.kramps@mk-2.com 
www.mk-2.com 
 

Germany European Union 

mailto:george@midsummermarketing.com
mailto:andrew@andrewbrownassociates.com
http://www.mk-2.com/


 
 Cristina Massana/Merce Ribera  

Atrevia  
C/ Villarroel 214, 1º2ª, 08036 Barcelona, Spain 
Tel: +34.93.419 06 30 
cmassana@atrevia.com / merce@atrevia.com 
atrevia.com 
 

Spain Spain 

 Public Relations 
Rob Metcalfe & Nikki Thomson 
Richmond Towers Communications 
The Tapestry Building, 51-52 Frith Street 
London, W1D 4SH, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 20 7388 7421 
rob@rt-com.com  / nikki@rt-com.com 
 
Trade 
Peter Meadows & Iain Forbes 
The Garden, Bourne End Business Park 
Cores End Road, Buckinghamshire, SL8 5AS, the 

U.K. 
Tel: +44 1628 535 755   
pm@ukraisins.com or, 
iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk  
 

United Kingdom United Kingdom 

mailto:rob@rt-com.com
mailto:nikki@rt-com.com
mailto:pm@ukraisins.com
mailto:iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk


Cherry Marketing 
Institute (CMI) / U.S. 
Morency Tart Cherries 

 
 

Claudia Gröning  
Bellmann, Gröning und Partner GMBH  
Kommunikation und Marketing gmbh 
Ecco Hamburg, Beim Schlump 13a 
20144 Hamburg, Germany 
Tel: +49 40 5051 96    
c.groening@bgup.de  
www.choosecherries.com 
 

Germany European Union 

 George Smith  
16 Wynches Farm Drive, St. Albans, AL4 0XH, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1727 862 074 
george@midsummermarketing.com  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

Cotton Council (CC) 

 

Stephanie Thiers  
Liberty House, 222 Regent Street, London W1B 
5TR, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 20 7297 2288 
sthiers@cotton.org 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

 Marsha Powell,   
Musavir Abdullah Sok. 42/4 
Esentepe Sisli, 34394, Istanbul, Turkey 
Tel: +90-212-539 8841 
mpowell@cotton.org 

Turkey Turkey and Africa 

mailto:c.groening@bgup.de
http://www.choosecherries.com/
mailto:george@midsummermarketing.com
mailto:mpowell@cotton.org


 
Cranberry Marketing 
Committee (CMC) 

 

Maria G. Kraus  
MK2 
Oxfordstraβe, 24 D-53111 Bonn, Germany 
Tel: +49 228 943 787 0 
maria.kraus@mk-2.com 
www.mk-2.com 
 

Germany European Union 

Food Export USA Mid-
West and North-East 

- Processed 
Products 

 

Maria G. Kraus  
MK2 
Oxfordstraβe, 24 D-53111 Bonn, Germany 
Tel: +49 228 943 787 0 
maria.kraus@mk-2.com 
www.mk-2.com 
 

Germany European Union, except 
for the U.K. and Ireland 

 Anne Dettmer  
Artisanne 
147 Fountain Road, London, SW17 0HH, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 20 8767 7818 
artisannes@aol.com 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

The United Kingdom 
and Ireland 

mailto:maria.kraus@mk-2.com
http://www.mk-2.com/
mailto:maria.kraus@mk-2.com
http://www.mk-2.com/


Food Export USA 
North-East 

- Seafood Products 

 
 

Alexander Wever 
AWF Consulting 
Josef-Schlichter-Allee 12, 59063 Hamm, Germany 
Tel: + 49 2381 305 8647 
Mob: + 49 178 812 9088           
Skype alexanderwever 
alexander.wever@aw-fisch.de            
www.aw-fisch.de   
 

Germany The Netherlands, 
Denmark, Germany, 
Switzerland and Austria 

 Felipe Macias  
c/ Hernández Rubín 19N 
28043 Madrid, Spain 
felipemaciasvicente@gmail.com 
Tel: +34  609 034 915 
skype: felipemaciasvicente1 
 

Spain South Europe 
 

 Seafood Program Coordinator 
Colleen Coyne 
Food Export USA-Northeast  
7 Michelle Lane, Mystic, CT 06355 
Phone: 401-255-5420 
ccoyne@foodexport.org 
www.foodexport.org 
 

U.S.A. Rest of Europe  

Florida Department Of 
Citrus (FDOC) 

George Smith  
16 Wynches Farm Drive, St. Albans, AL4 0XH, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1727 862 074 
george@midsummermarketing.com  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

EU except for France 
 

http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=mailto:alexander.wever@aw-fisch.de
http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=http://www.aw-fisch.de/
mailto:felipemaciasvicente@gmail.com
mailto:ccoyne@foodexport.org
http://www.foodexport.org/
mailto:george@midsummermarketing.com


 
 Pierre-Hubert Meilhac  

Golin 
Square d’Orléans|80 rue Taitbout | 75439 Paris 
Cedex 09 - France 
Tel: +33 1 40 41 56 28  
Mob: +33 6 63 14 19 31 
phmeilhac@golin.com 
@golinPAR 
@pierrehubert 
 

France France 

Hop Growers of 
America (HGA) 

Maria G. Kraus – Jens Hombeck 
MK2 
Oxfordstraβe, 24 D-53111 Bonn, Germany 
Tel: +49 228 943 787 0 
maria.kraus@mk-2.com 
www.mk-2.com 
 

Germany European Union 

http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=mailto:phmeilhac@golin.com
mailto:maria.kraus@mk-2.com
http://www.mk-2.com/


 
National Milk 
Producers Federation 
(NMPF) 

 

Thomas Lividini  
Landmark Europe 
Rue du College 27, 1050 Brussels, Belgium 
Tel: +32 2808 0644 
Mob: +32 479 176 707 
tlividini@landmarkeurope.eu 
 

Belgium  European Union 

National Renderers 
Association

 

Bruce Ross 
Managing Director 
Ross Gordon Consultants SPRL 
17 Rue Dekens 
B-1040 Brussels 
Tel : +32 2 736 5094 
GSM : +32 476 423 942 
bruce.ross@skynet.be 

Belgium  European Union 

National Sunflower 
Association (NSA) 

Lourdes Bustamante/Carlota de Lucas 
Ketchum Pleon 

Spain European Union 

mailto:tlividini@landmarkeurope.eu


 

International Communications 
Luchana, 23 – 4ª planta, 28010 Madrid, Spain 
Tel: +34.91.788 3270 
Lourdes.Bustamante@ketchum.com 
Carlota.lucas@ketchum.com 
 

North Carolina Sweet 
Potato Commission 
(NCSPC) 

 

Maria G. Kraus  
MK2 
Oxfordstraβe, 24 D-53111 Bonn, Germany 
Tel: +49 228 943 787 0 
maria.kraus@mk-2.com 
www.mk-2.com 
 

Germany European Union 

North West Cherries 
(NWC) 

 
 

George Smith  
16 Wynches Farm Drive, St. Albans, AL4 0XH, the 
U.K.  
Tel: +44 1727 862 074  
george@midsummermarketing.com  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

Organic Trade 
Association (OTA) 

 

Claudia Gröning  
Bellmann, Gröning und Partner GMBH  
Kommunikation und Marketing gmbh 
Ecco Hamburg, Beim Schlump 13a 
20144 Hamburg, Germany 
Tel: +49 40 480 655-0    
c.groening@bgup.de  
 

Germany European Union 

Raisins Administrative 
Committee (RAC) 

Mr. Peter Meadows and Mr. Iain Forbes  
The Garden, Bourne End Business Park 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

mailto:maria.kraus@mk-2.com
http://www.mk-2.com/
mailto:george@midsummermarketing.com
mailto:c.groening@bgup.de


 

Cores End Road, Buckinghamshire, SL8 5AS, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1628 535 755   
pm@ukraisins.com, iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk,  
www.comeintothegarden.co.uk  
 

 Raisin Administrative Committee 
Repräsentanz Deutschland 
c/o schönknecht : kommunikation 
Stadtdeich 3 | 20097 Hamburg 
Telefon:   +49 (0)40 - 30 38 26- 70 
Fax:         +49 (0)40 - 30 38 26- 74 
E-Mail:    kleine@californiaraisins.de  
                i.kleine@schoenknecht-kommunikation.de 
www.californiaraisins.de 
 

Germany Germany 

Southern United States 
Trade Association 
(SUSTA) 

 

Victor J. Phaff   
Phaff Export Marketing 
Wisselweg 33 
1314 CB Almere, the Netherlands 
Tel: +31 36 760 7100  
vjp@phaff.com    
www.phaff.com 
 

The Netherlands European Union 

U.S. Apple Export 
Council (USAEC) 

Peter Meadows, Iain Forbes, Dee Cassey  
The Garden, Bourne End Business Park 
Cores End Road, Buckinghamshire, SL8 5AS, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1628 535 755   
pm@ukraisins.com, iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk, 
dee@comeintothegarden.co.uk  
www.comeintothegarden.co.uk  

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

mailto:pm@ukraisins.com
mailto:iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk
http://www.comeintothegarden.co.uk/
mailto:baasner@californiaraisins.de
mailto:baasner@californiaraisins.de
http://www.californiaraisins.de/
mailto:vjp@phaff.com
http://www.susta.org/about/index.html
mailto:pm@ukraisins.com
mailto:iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk
mailto:dee@comeintothegarden.co.uk
http://www.comeintothegarden.co.uk/


 

 

USA Rice Federation 
(USARF) 

 

Eszter Somogyi  
Program Director 
esomogyi@usarice.com  
www.usarice.com or www.usarice.de/usarice_de 
 

Germany European Union 

 Peter Meadows / Iain Forbes 
The Garden, Bourne End Business Park 
Cores End Road, Buckinghamshire, SL8 5AS, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1628 535 755   
pm@ukraisins.com, iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk,  
www.comeintothegarden.co.uk  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

The United Kingdom 

U.S. Grains Council 
(USGC) 

Wayne Bacon  
13+220 Quartier La Galine, St Remy De Provence, 
13210 France 
Tel: +33.9.7044.4881 
wbacon@hammersmith.biz  
grains.europe@gmail.com  
 

France France 

mailto:esomogyi@usarice.com
http://www.usarice.com/
http://www.usarice.de/usarice_de
mailto:pm@ukraisins.com
mailto:iain@comeintothegarden.co.uk
http://www.comeintothegarden.co.uk/
mailto:wbacon@hammersmith.biz
mailto:grains.europe@gmail.com


 
 Loyola Toran 

Avenida de las Lomas 8, 28669 Boadilla del Monte, 
Madrid, Spain 
Tel: +34.91.632 72 82 
ltoran@gringol.com 
 

Spain Spain  

U.S. Dairy Export 
Council (USDEC) 

 

Thomas Lividini  
Landmark Europe 
Rue du college 27, 1050 Brussels, Belgium 
Tel: +32 2808 0644 
tlividini@landmarkeurope.eu 
www.landmarkeurope.eu 
 

Belgium European Union 

U.S.A. Pear (USAP) Andrew Brown  
Pound House, Pound Lane, Godalming, Surrey GU7 
1BX, the U.K. 
Tel: 01483 416136 
andrew@andrewbrownassociates.com 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

mailto:ltoran@gringol.com
mailto:tlividini@landmarkeurope.eu
http://www.landmarkeurope.eu/


 

 

U.S.A Dry Pea & Lentil 
Council (USADPLC) 

 

Johanna Stobbs  
71 avenue Bosquet, 75007 Paris, France 
Tel: + 33 1 45 51 36 03 
Cell + 33 (0) 6 14 11 04 19 
jstobbs@marketbase.fr 
www.pea-lentil.com 
 

France European Union 

 David McClellan, S.L. 
C/ Borrell, 7 – Local 19, 08172 St. Cugat del Vallés 
(Barcelona), Spain 
Tel: + 34-93-589 85 47 
dmcclellan@dmcclellan.com 
http://www.legumechef.com/ 
 

Spain Spain/Portugal 

U.S. Meat Federation 
(USMEF) 

Yuri Barutkin 
Manager 
Russia 
Tel: +78123091101 
Cell: +79118182610 
Skype: yury.barutkin 
ybarutkin@usmef.org 
www.usmef.org 

Russia Europe and Russia 

mailto:jstobbs@marketbase.fr
http://www.pea-lentil.com/
mailto:dmcclellan@dmcclellan.com
http://www.legumechef.com/
mailto:ybarutkin@usmef.org
http://www.usmef.org/


 

 

 Monty Brown  
29 Naildown Road, Hythe, Kent, CT21 5TD, the 
U.K. 
Tel: +44 1566 784 808 
Mob: +44 7970 593 101 
montybrown@aol.com  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

The United Kingdom 

U.S. Dry Bean Council 
(USDBC) 

 

Johanna Stobbs  
71 avenue Bosquet, 75007 Paris, France 
Tel: + 33 1 45 51 36 03 
Cell + 33 (0) 6 14 11 04 19 
jstobbs@marketbase.fr 
www.pea-lentil.com 
 

France European Union 

 David McClellan, S.L. 
C/ Borrell, 7 – Local 19, 08172  St. Cugat del Vallés 
(Barcelona), Spain 
Tel: + 34-93-589 85 47 
Email: dmcclellan@dmcclellan.com 
 

Spain Spain/Portugal 

U.S. Poultry and Egg 
Export Council 
(USPEEC) 

Lisa Lindblad 
c/o Rindi Marketing AB 
Södertorg 2D 

Sweden European Union 

mailto:montybrown@aol.com
mailto:jstobbs@marketbase.fr
http://www.pea-lentil.com/
mailto:dmcclellan@dmcclellan.com


 

621 57 Visby, Sweden 
Tel: +46 703 82 2100 
lisa@usapeec.eu 
www.usapeec.org 
 

U.S. Soybean Export 
Council 

 

Lola Herrera 
Rogah Global 
Calle Pere Martell 28, 1B 
43005 Tarragona, Spain 
Tel.: + 34.977.247 033 
Email: lola.herrera@rogahglobal.com  
 

Spain Spain 

 Iani Chihaia  
Romania 
Cell Phone: +40 722605957 
Email: cia@feedinfo.ro 
 

Romania  Romania, Bulgaria  

 Jerzy W. Kosieradzki 
Poland 
Tel: +48 22 833 74 07 
JKosieradzki@ct.ussec.org 
 

Poland Poland, Czech 
Republic, Slovakia, 
Hungary, Lithuania, 
Latvia, Estonia 

U.S. Wheat Associates 
(USWA) 

 

Ian Flagg and Rutger Koekoek 
Regional Director 
Hofplein 33, 3011 AJ Rotterdam, the Netherlands 
Tel: +31 10413-9155 
infoRotterdam@uswheat.org 
iflagg@uswheat.org 
rkoekoek@uswheat.org 

The Netherlands European Union 
Albania, Bosnia, 
Bulgaria, Croatia, 
Iceland, Israel, 
Kazakhstan, 
Kyrgyzstan, Macedonia, 
Malta, Moldavia, 
Norway, Palestine 
Territories, Romania, 

mailto:lisa@usapeec.eu
http://www.usapeec.org/
mailto:lola.herrera@rogahglobal.com
http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=mailto:cia@feedinfo.ro
mailto:JKosieradzki@ct.ussec.org
mailto:infoRotterdam@uswheat.org
mailto:iflagg@uswheat.org


Serbia and Montenegro, 
Switzerland, 
Tadzhikistan, 
Turkmenistan, Ukraine, 
Uzbekistan 

Virginia Department of 
Agriculture and 
Consumer Services 

 

Andrew Brown and Ted Horton  
Pound House, Pound Lane, Godalming, Surrey GU7 
1BX, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 20 3318 5755 
Mob: +44 7947 570 614 
ted@virginia-agriculture.eu  
andrew@virginia-agriculture.eu 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

Washington & Oregon 
Wine Boards 

 

Mike Coveney / Kate Sweet 
Hilltop Wines 
PO Box 392, Reigate, Surrey RH2 2EL, the U.K. 
Tel: +44 1737 223215 
Mob: +44 7831 313 067 
mike@hilltopwines.co.uk  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

Washington Apples 
Commission (WAC) 

 

George Smith  
16 Wynches Farm Drive, St. Albans, AL4 0XH, the 
U.K.      
Tel: 01727 862 074 
george@midsummermarketing.com  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

European Union 

mailto:ted@virginia-agriculture.eu
mailto:mike@hilltopwines.co.uk
mailto:george@midsummermarketing.com


Wine Institute of 
California (WIC) 

 
 

Paul Molleman  
Benoordenhoutseweg 23 
2596 BA The Hague, the Netherlands 
Tel: +31 70 314 2425 
molleman@us-export.nl 
 

The Netherlands European Union 

 Pia Vodder 
Magstraede 7 
1204 Copenhagen, Denmark 
Tel: +45 33 32 62 20 
pv@vinrejse.dk 
 

Denmark Denmark 

 Damian Jackman or Justin Knock 
22 New Quebec Street  
London, W1H 7SB 
Tel: +44 7714 309 194  
E-Mail: djackman@wineinstitute.org or 
jknock@wineinstitute.org  
 

The United Kingdom 
 

The United Kingdom 
 

 Justine McGovern 
4 Sydenham Mews 
Dun Laoghaire 
Co. Dublin, Ireland  
Tel: +353.1.230.4043 
Email: mcgovernjustine@gmail.com 
 

Ireland Ireland 

mailto:molleman@us-export.nl
mailto:pv@vinrejse.dk
mailto:djackman@wineinstitute.org
mailto:jknock@wineinstitute.org


Washington State Wine 
Commission 

 

Ruth Tilgaard 
Magstraede 7 
1204 Copenhagen, denmark 
Tel: +45 33 32 62 20 
rt@vinrejse.dk 
 

Denmark Nordics 

Western U.S. 
Agriculture and Trade 
Association (WUSATA) 

 

Victor J. Phaff  
Phaff Export Marketing 
Wisselweg 33 
1314 CB Almere, the Netherlands 
Tel: +31 36 760 7100  
vjp@phaff.com    
www.phaff.com 
 

The Netherlands European Union 

 

mailto:rt@vinrejse.dk
mailto:vjp@phaff.com
http://www.susta.org/about/index.html

